


Created 4/10/2018

SKIN: 85670 (85670A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.13 79.13 316.5 316.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 413.85 492.98 1655.4 1971.9
BC201 DEEP BLACK 212.13 705.10 848.5 2820.4
BC105 WHITE 66.08 771.18 264.3 3084.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 26.95 798.13 107.8 3192.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.48 821.60 93.9 3286.4
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 20.88 842.48 83.5 3369.9
BC880 VIOLET 13.05 855.53 52.2 3422.1
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 11.30 866.83 45.2 3467.3
BC510 YELLOW GREEN 2.60 869.43 10.4 3477.7

COLOR A: 48977 (48977A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.88 83.88 335.5 335.5
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 6.08 89.95 24.3 359.8
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.80 96.75 27.2 387.0
BC880 VIOLET 3.58 100.33 14.3 401.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.33 186.65 345.3 746.6
BC600 GOLD 186.33 372.98 745.3 1491.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.90 401.88 115.6 1607.5
BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.30 437.18 141.2 1748.7
BC200 BLACK 435.70 872.88 1742.8 3491.5

COLOR B: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC201 DEEP BLACK 881.05 881.05 3524.2 3524.2

COLOR C: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28 313.1 313.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5
BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18 103.2 536.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18 1156.0 1692.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70 1758.1 3450.8

NEWMAR SILVER

BLACK

ANTHRACITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SLATE MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 607287 - 2018 DUTCH STAR
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SKIN: 85670 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.05 652.05 2608.2 2608.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 95.85 747.90 383.4 2991.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 76.25 824.15 305.0 3296.6
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 55.65 879.80 222.6 3519.2
HB200 BLUE BLACK 49.45 929.25 197.8 3717.0
HB444 BLUE 16.53 945.78 66.1 3783.1
HB840 RED 15.45 961.23 61.8 3844.9

COLOR A: 48977 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 612.40 612.40 2449.6 2449.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 127.18 739.58 508.7 2958.3
HB680 GOLD 106.20 845.78 424.8 3383.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 39.88 885.65 159.5 3542.6
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.15 909.80 96.6 3639.2
HB99M WHITE PEARL 19.95 929.75 79.8 3719.0
HB861 MAROON 8.42 938.18 33.7 3752.7
HB880 RED VIOLET 5.28 943.45 21.1 3773.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.05 965.50 88.2 3862.0

COLOR B: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

NEW NEWMAR SILVER

ANTHRACITE MET

BLACK

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 607287 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

SLATE MET


